
Further Ado
ON CHURCH

ALL DAY DINING | 11AM - 8PM MON - SUN

Drinks
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LONG BLACK

SHORT BLACK

LATTE

CHAI LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE 

Extra Shot

Syrups

Soy or Almond Milk 

A Little Bit Sweet
 

TEA

ICED COFFEE

ICED CHOCOLATE

BABY CHINO

SLICE OF CAKE

INDIVIDUAL CAKE 

CUP 

CUP

CUP 

CUP MUG 

MUG 

MUG

MUG 

$4.10 

$5.20

$5.20

$5.20 

$5.20 

$0.80

$0.80

$1.00

$7.50

$7.50

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

$4.60

$5.80

$5.90

$6.20

$5.70

$4.80

$7.70

$7.70

$2.10

$5.60 

CUP 

CUP 

MUG 

MUG 


