Further Ado

ON CHURCH ____



Drinks

CAPPUCCINO	CUP \$5.20	MUG \$5.80
FLAT WHITE	CUP \$5.20	MUG \$5.80
LONG BLACK	CUP \$5.20	MUG \$5.80
SHORT BLACK		\$4.60
LATTE		\$5.80
CHAI LATTE		\$5.90
MOCHA	CUP \$5.60	MUG \$6.20
HOT CHOCOLATE	CUP \$5.20	MUG \$5.70
Extra Shot		\$0.80
Syrups		\$0.80
Soy or Almond Milk		\$1.00
TEA	CUP \$4.10	MUG \$4.80
ICED COFFEE		\$7.70
ICED CHOCOLATE		\$7.70
BABY CHINO		\$2.10

A Little Bit Sweet

SLICE OF CAKE	\$7.50
INDIVIDUAL CAKE	\$7.50

